
IFB 015-21

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Hugh West Daniel Kruck January 21, 2021

Email: westhg@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Brasfield & Gorie Justin Campbell 205-714-1687 jcampbell@brasfieldgorrie.com
X

Brasfield & Gorie Tony Stephens 205-714-1530 tstephens@brasfieldgorrie.com
X

Brasfield & Gorie Mark Westhoven 205-714-1536 mwesthoven@brasfieldgorrie.com
X

Garney Construction Wes Dooley 321-221-2828 wdooley@garney.com
X

Hager Construction Company Kim Bochnia 904-356-0908 Kim@hagerconstructioncompany.com
X

Hager Construction Company John Hager 904-356-0908 john@hagerconstructioncompany.com
X

PBM Constructors, Inc. Brooke Wilkes 904-714-6353 brooke@pbmconstructors.com
X

PBM Constructors, Inc. John Dross 904-714-6353 John@pbmconstructors.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Joe Fisher 904-854-7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Prime Construction Group Mark Allan 407-856-8180 x225 mallen@pcginc.org
X

R2T, Inc George Ajy 678-662-2982 george.ajy@r2tinc.com
X

R2T, Inc Damon Alexander 770-629-8299 damon.alexander@r2tinc.com
X

R2T, Inc J.T. Hohrman 470-592-8408 jt.kohrman@r2tinc.com
X

Sawcross Justin Hanson 904-751-7500 x127 justinh@sawcross.com
X

TLC Construction Russ DesErmia 941-722-0621 Ext. 120 rdesermia@tlcdiversified.com
X

Williams Industrial Services LLC Brian Ely 904-696-9994 BFEly@wisgrp.com
X

Williams Industrial Services LLC David Leduke 904-696-9994 dleduke@wisgrp.com
X

Williams Industrial Services LLC Nicholas Payne 904-696-9994 napayne@wisgrp.com
X

Williams Industrial Services LLC Alan Williams 904-696-9994 acwilliams@wisgrp.com
X

Williams Industrial Services LLC Brian Bower 904-696-9994 bkbower@wisgrp.com
X

Cogburn Austin Helmers 904-358-7344 ahelmers@cogburnbros.com
X

Cogburn Damon Driggers 904-358-7344 ddriggers@cogburnbros.com
X

Smith Surveying Group Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

Hazen and Sawyer Caitlin T.  Klug 904 296-1503 cklug@hazenandsawyer.com

Hazen and Sawyer John Burke 904 296-1503 

SGS Contracting Services, Inc. Seth Simmons 386-361-5300 seth@sgscsi.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for the Arlington East WRF 

             Phase 1 Upgrades – Odor Control Improvements

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

3:00 PM

                                              Location: JEA WebEx 

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal


